UFFICIO [CODICE CODICE FASCIA|COGNOME NOME DATA DI

GRADUATO

RIA DI
PROVINC INCLUSIONE

E

DESCRIZION
IALE ISTITUTO E NASCITA
BG BGIS03200C A011 2 PIRILLO LUIGI 27/11/1979
BG BGIS03200C A011 2 GARZILLO BENEDETTO 09/06/1989
BG BGIS03200C A011 2 TIZZANO LUCA 28/04/1984
BG BGIS03200C A011 2 MOLTENI ERIK 09/11/1977
BG BGIS03200C A011 2 BUONANNO FIORANGELO [05/03/1982




POSIZION [PUNTEGGIO
E
GRADUAT

ORIA TOTALE

187

122

87

81,50

DB |WIN =

26,50




